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PFT H/n-5.08

ORDERING CODE

Series Poles Pitch

5.00 mm x 7.62 mm or 5.08 mm x 7.62 mm

10A/250V

>2 kV

Moulded Material

>1000 M Ω @ 500 Vdc

Series PFT H-5.00/5.08

Picture shows 2 pole version of the product

10A / 250V / 26-12 AWG

Stainless Steel 300 Series Grade

10 N

1.5 mm²

Terminal Tin Plated Copper Alloy

Spring

Wire Size

Push Force Required

Where n = number of poles

Polyamide (Nylon)66 - UL94 V0 or V2

VITAL ELECTROCOMP

1.00

7.62

1
0
.0

0

13.60

4.34 1.64

4
.7

0
3
.2

0
1

0
.0

0

27.50

0.50

PFT - H - 5.00/ 5.08

1
2

.7
0

5.00/
5.08

Pluggable Connectors


